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LIMITATION Of LIABILITIES 

 This presentation contains predictive information released from  
the company’s  internal and external sources. 

 The actual operating results, financial conditions and the business 
prospects may be different from these forecasts and the reasons 
may due to various risks beyond the company’s control. 

 The prospects in this presentation only reflect the company’s  
views for the future to date. The company will not be held 
responsible for any changes or updates on these views. 
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GLOBAL OFFICES 

17  OFFICES TPE (H/O), HKG, SZX, DGN, 
WUH, SIN, PEN. PVG, KUS, 
SNJ,NGB, HGH, SFO, LAX, ORD, 
JFK, DFW 

9 with warehouse facilities 

S.E. ASIA NRT,  ICN, BKK, MAA, CGK 

A. PACIFIC SYN, AKL 

EUROPE GLA, LHR, ORK, BUD, PAR, 
ZHR,AMS,FRA,WAW,PRG,VIE,
OSL,ARN,ROM,SVO 

N. AMERICA YVR, CUN 

S. AMERICA COA, LIM, GRU 

AFRICA JNB 

IST, CAI 

MIDDLE EAST JED 

MEMBER OF WCA, 10128 PARTNERS IN 193 
COUNTRIES. 
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CORE SERVICES 
INTEGRATED 
LOGISTICS 

INTERNATIONAL  
COURIER 

AIR/OCEAN FREIGHT  
FORWARDING 

CUSTOMS  
DECLARATION 

WAREHOUSE /  
IN-LAND 

TRANSPORTATION INTERNATIONAL 
LOGISTICS  

MANAGEMENT 

AIR/OCEAN  
CO-LOADING  

OUR SERVICES 
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ESG REPORT  
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ESG（Environmental, social and governance） 

 FIRST ESG  
REPORT IN 
YEAR OF 2021 
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2021 PERFORMANCE 



http://www.soonest.com 

2020年度 2021年度 

營業收入(佰萬元) 3,702 5,067

-
1,000
2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000

REVENUE (MILLIONS) 

REVENUE (MILLIONS) 

PERFORMANCE-CONSOLIDATED REVENUE 
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PRODUCT REVENUE 

 

 

 

UNIT： NTD THOUSAND 

-

200,000

400,000
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800,000

1,000,000

空運服務 海運服務 其他服務 
2020Q4 694,588 219,444 122,063
2021Q3 800,516 407,661 136,856
2021Q4 931,595 439,319 148,513

營
業
收
入
金
額

(仟
元

) 
Air Freight Services 

Ocean Freight Services 

Other Services 
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PRODUCT RATIO (REVENUE) 

UNIT：NTD THOUSAND 

2021 

AIR 
FREIGHT
SERVICE 
3,154,664   

62% 

OCEAN 
FREIGHT 
SERVICE 
1,393,969   

28% 

OTHER 
SERVICE 
518,029   

10% 

AIR 
FREIGHT 
SERVICE 
2,651,464   

72% 

OCEAN 
FREIGHT 
SERVICE 
605,852   

16% 

OTHER 
SERVICE 
444,294   

12% 

2020 
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AREA RATIO (REVENUE) 

2020 

UNIT：NTD THOUSAND 

2021 

TAIWAN 
990,034   

20% 

ASIA 
3,506,775   

69% 

USA 
569,853   

11% 

TAIWAN 
499,019   

14% 

ASIA 
2,856,218   

77% 

USA 
346,373   

9% 



http://www.soonest.com 

PRODUCT GROSS MARGINS 

空運服務 海運服務 其他服務 平均 
2020Q4 10.66% 11.28% 16.43% 11.47%
2021Q3 10.52% 11.02% 17.89% 11.42%
2021Q4 11.04% 11.40% 18.12% 11.84%

0.00%

4.00%

8.00%

12.00%

16.00%

20.00%

毛
利
率

 

Ocean Freight Services 

Other Services 

Air Freight Services Average 
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OPERATING PERFORMANCE –VARIOUS RATIO 

毛利率 (%) 營業淨利率 (%) 淨利(仟萬元) EPS (元) 

2020年度 11.52 6.31 21.35 7.15

2021前三季 10.88 6.70 19.06 6.35

2021年度 11.17 7.23 29.15 9.72

-
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15.00
20.00
25.00
30.00
35.00

%
 

Net Profit Margin (%) 

Net Profit (NTD 10 Millions) 

EPS (NTD Dollars) 

Gross Margin ( %) 

2021 Q1-Q3 
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第一季 上半年度 前三季 年度 
2019 0.55 1.30 2.85 4.60
2020 1.10 3.00 5.06 7.15
2021 1.60 3.63 6.35 9.72

-
2.00
4.00
6.00
8.00

10.00
12.00

元
 

EPS 

Q 1 H 1 Q1-Q3 YEAR 

OPERATING PERFORMANCE-EPS  

NTD Dollars 
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OPERATING PERFORMANCE 

2. Integrated Operations Planning Offers 
    Diverse Solution 
     Operations can be synchronized in all directions, during 
     and after the epidemic. 

1. Solid Management 
      Ambitious on profit growth even before being hit  
      by the epidemic. 

Performance on Profit 

2018 2019 2020 2021 

2.81 

4.6 

7.15 

9.72 
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OPERATING PERFORMANCE  

Categories 2019 2020 2021 
Capital 

Structure Debts Ratio ( % ) 51.13 39.93 40.50 

Liquidity Current Ratio ( % ) 199.03 256.57 255.57 

Operating 
Performance 

Average Collection 
Turnover (Times) 5.30 5.50 6.05 

Profitability 

Return on Total 
Assets ( % ) 9.92 14.52 17.11 

Return on Equity 
Attributable to 

Shareholders of the 
Parent 

( % ) 

18.10 25.91 28.21 

Net Margin ( % ) 3.75 5.77 5.75 

EPS ( NTD ) 4.60 7.15 9.72 
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AIR FREIGHT  
MARKET ANALYSIS 
& SOLUTION 
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AIR FREIGHT TREND– FREIGHT CHARGE 
(TAIWAN TO N. AMERICA) 

 Air freight charges 
skyrocket high due to 
Covid -19 pandemic. 

 

一月 二月 三月 四月 五月 六月 七月 八月 九月 十月 十一月 十二月 

美洲運價表 2019 90 95 90 85 85 85 90 90 95 100 110 120

美洲運價表 2020 90 100 150 250 500 300 200 230 250 330 330 300

美洲運價表2021 300 270 320 390 390 340 250 270 390 400 450 500
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Jan  Feb  Mar   Apr  May  Jun  July  Aug  Sep  Oct  Nov  Dec  
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SOUTH CHINA CHARTER SERVICE 

2021   

ORIGIN MODEL QAN. AIRLINE 

HKG 

A332F 30 RH 

A333 21 HX 

B781/A333 127 BR 
A351/A359/A33

3 81 CX 
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EAST CHINA CHARTER SERVICE 

2021   

ORIGIN MODEL QAN. AIRLINE 
XMN B747F 2 CI  
PVG A333 51 BR 
NKG B757 59 O3 
FOC B737 230 CF  
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 Air cargo to secondary cities in China changed routing of our arrangement:    

AIR FRIGHT DELIVERY ROUTES CHANGE 

DOMESTIC TRUCKING 

HKG-CHINA TRUCKING 

DOMESTIC FLIGHTS 

SECONDARY AIRPORT 

  IN CHINA 
SZX HKG 
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OCEAN FREIGHT  
MARKET ANALYSIS 
& SOLUTION 
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OCEAN FREIGHT TREND – 40 FEET CHARGE 
(TAIWAN TO W. AMERICA ) 

 Ocean freight charges 
skyrocket high due to 
COVID-19 pandemic. 

 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC 2022-
JAN

2021 4,560 4,560 4,560 4,560 7,080 10,200 10,200 12,000 12,000 15,000 18,000 18,000 18,000

0
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4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

16,000

18,000

20,000

Currency : USD/FEU 
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OCEAN FREIGHT SOLUTIONS – EXPORT 
FROM OTHER PORTS 

Change of Original loading Ports:  
 From YTN (2021.6) to XMN and CNNSA 

 From NBO (2021.8)  to PVG and XMN 
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USA IN –LAND SHIPMENTS TRANSPORT 
FROM W. COAST 
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FUTURE AIR/OCEAN MARKET 
DEVELOPMENT 
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AIR FREIGHT MARKET 

 Japanese， Korean ，Russian and European airlines canceled services  due to 
Russia-Ukraine war. 

 International oil price increase from USD 85 per barrel (three months ago) to USD1xx。 
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OCEAN FREIGHT MARKET  

 China's energy consumption limits reduced shipments 

  Ports of  W. America shows no improvement  
  U.S. President allocates $230 Million to accelerate port 
    cargo logistics to avoid pre-Christmas supply  chain crisis 

2021 
Q4 

2022 
Q1 

2022 
Q2 

2022 
Q3Q4 

 Traditional peak season will be the peak of freight rates this year  

 The equipment of the US West Wharf outdated, the port  
   congestion continues  
 In Q4, the traditional off-season port congestion is expected to  
   ease.  Shipping companies may draw ships 
  Second half of 2023, new ships will be delivered, the dismantling  
     of  old ships start, the ship rents will also decline sharply. 

 Chinese New Year as a watershed, shipping is   prosperous  

    in  late March  
 U.S. inflation rises, orders plummet, and exports shrink 
   before mid-March 
 China's pandemic clearing affects exports.  
 Russia-Ukraine war affects Asia and Europe loading 

 Dockworkers and  union negotiation is imminent, both volume and price were  

    estimated to go high 
  Shipping company stabilizes freight rate during the signing season  
 Shippers from various countries complained to the  authorities about  
   high freight rates, the regulatory agency’s investigation be the key variable on price. 
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STATEGIES  
&  

DEVELOPING POINTS 
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STRATEGIES 

Plan post-epidemic integrated 
logistics solutions for 
customers  in order to adapt to 
the new shipping model. 

 Air /Ocean Short-distance / Long-
Haul Routs 

 Singapore、Malaysia、India、Philippines、Vietnam 

Long-term /Stable Space to Customers 

Establish South East Asian Service network. 

 Cross-Straits Export to America and 
Europe 

Expand Air/ Ocean Freight Customer Base 
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DEVELOPING POINTS 

 Further developing international delivery based on experience on 
corporate customers. 

 Deploy e-commerce online consumer groups and trans-shipments. 
Actively explore different customer groups. 

 HK electronic parts warehouse + California、Texas finishing 
goods warehouses。 

 Solving problems on inventory and  laboring for small e-
commerce businesses. 

 With experience on air/ocean freight forwarding, 
advantage on space and operation to offer new  delivery 
services and more  choices for customers. 

 State of the art system to assist  data transfer for delivery. 

INTEGRATED 
LOGISTICS 

 1. Cross-Border 
Trans-shipment  

Delivery 

2. Overseas  
       Fulfillment 
          Center 

 3.Smart Delivery 
Solutions 
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